

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्तक में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो. श्री. अजीत कुमार दास
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, बड़खण्ड
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कर्मपालक अंश
ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य
विशालगंज-2
21/07/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD. Kithungauj-2 DIVISION
RWD. Thakurgauj SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1546

Name of Officer Ajeet Kumar Das

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

[illegible]

<u>REBAR OF 16mm</u>		
2.4m	1.0m	1.0m
2.4m - Pl. brick bath including spreading keying comp. with all comp.		
1x30.0	$\times 0.6 + 0.8/2$	$\times 0.20 = 4.20 m^3$
1x30.0	$\times 0.6 + 0.7/2$	$\times 0.30 = 5.85 m^3$
1x30.0	$\times 0.9 + 0.6/2$	$\times 0.25 = 5.63$
1x30.0	$\times 0.4 + 0.6/2$	$\times 0.20 = 3.00$
1x30.0	$\times 0.8 + 0.7/2$	$\times 0.25 = 5.63$
1x30.0	$\times 0.6 + 0.8/2$	$\times 0.20 = 4.20$
1x30.0	$\times 0.6 + 0.7/2$	$\times 0.25 = 4.88$
1x30.0	$\times 0.6 + 0.9/2$	$\times 0.25 = 5.63$
1x30.0	$\times 0.8 + 0.6/2$	$\times 0.25 = 5.25$
1x30.0	$\times 0.8 + 0.7/2$	$\times 0.20 = 4.80$
		<u>49.07 m³</u>

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- 1030- Toy to Jhanti bgn					
Block- The KVRG					
length- 1.527.					
Agency- Departmental works					
Date of entry:-					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item 1:- Providing concrete butt
including spreading
laying compacting
with all comp.
vide TMA P.No- (2)

Item ④ 49.07 m³

Rs 2168-72/m³ = Rs 106419.00

Item 2:- Labour for sand filling
in cement bag swing
and laying material
all comp.

vide TMA P.No- ①

Item ① 121433 Nos bags

Rs 38.03/No = Rs 4618097.00

Item 3:- Labour for driving

62mm to 75mm dia.

Bamboo Piles including

cutting to in proper

size and shoes etc

Continuation

Rs. 4724516.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					28.28-4724516:00
vide TMB P.No. - ①					
Item ② 8134 M					
at 55.40/M					450624:00
Item 4:- supplying fitting and fixing of 69mm 600					
62mm to 75mm dia					
runners fixed in					
all comp.					
vide TMB P.No. - ②					
Item ③ 2440 M					
at 30.87/M					75323:00

				Rs. 52,50,463.00
Add	1% Labour Cess	Rs.	52505.00	
Add	12% GST	Rs.	6300562.00	
Add	Seigniorage fee	Rs.	636842.00	
				Rs. 59,96,708.00

Total
 16/10/21
 AR

Amount
 16/10/21
 OE

32
 16/12/21

Continuation